jméno

vyméra

druh pozemku

zp.vyuziti

parcela

Malik Frantisek
Malik FrantiSek
Malik Frantisek
Malik FrantiSek
Malik Frantisek
Malik FrantiSek
Malik Frantisek
Zacek Karel
Smykal Josef
Smykal Josef
Smykalova Anna
Smykalova Anna
Smykalova Anna
Smykalova Anna
Smykalova Anna
Smykalova Anna

Smykalova Anna

¢.p. 31, 76321 Lipova
&.p. 31, 76321 Lipova
¢.p. 31, 76321 Lipova
&.p. 31, 76321 Lipova
¢.p. 31, 76321 Lipova
&.p. 31, 76321 Lipova
¢.p. 31, 76321 Lipova
Zerotin 1, Olomouc

¢.p. 86, 76321 Lipova
¢.p. 86, 76321 Lipova
¢.p. 86, 76321 Lipova
¢.p. 86, 76321 Lipova
¢.p. 86, 76321 Lipova
¢.p. 86, 76321 Lipova
¢.p. 86, 76321 Lipova
¢.p. 86, 76321 Lipova

¢.p. 86, 76321 Lipova

4053

1705

219

1411

2604

203

375

4248

306

482

306

482

155

2564

109

733

4996

lesni pozemek
ostatni plocha
ostatni plocha
trvaly travni porost
trvaly travni porost
trvaly travni porost
trvaly travni porost
orna puda

trvaly travni porost
trvaly travni porost
trvaly travni porost
trvaly travni porost
ostatni plocha
orna plda

trvaly travni porost
orna plda

ornd puda

neplodnd plda

neplodna plda

neplodnd pada

Lipova u Slavi¢ina 684589, ¢.
Lipova u Slavi¢ina 684589, ¢.
Lipova u Slavi¢ina 684589, ¢.
Lipova u Slavi¢ina 684589, ¢.
Lipova u Slavi¢ina 684589, C.
Lipova u Slavi¢ina 684589, ¢.
Lipova u Slavi¢ina 684589, C.
Lipova u Slavi¢ina 684589, ¢.
Lipova u Slavi¢ina 684589, C.
Lipova u Slavi¢ina 684589, ¢.
Lipova u Slaviéina 684589, C.
Lipova u Slavi¢ina 684589, ¢.

Lipova u Slaviéina 684589, C.

O<

Lipova u Slavi¢ina 684589,

Lipova u Slavi¢ina 684589, ¢.
Lipova u Slavi¢ina 684589, ¢.

Lipova u Slavi¢ina 684589, C.

1460/1
1460/2
1461
1452/1
1452/2
1454
1455
739
2132
2133
2132
2133

834

. 835

705/15
705/47

708

137

137

137

137

137

137

137

159

148

148

148

148



